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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 62  Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Mix, Ty                      1A_Blaine Lake           11.35Q
  2 Malmgren, Adam               2A_Hague                 12.40q
  3 Wiens, Dom                   3A_Dalmeny               12.52q
  4 Farfan, Justin               3A_Dalmeny               12.71q
  5 Lee, Ben                     3A_Delisle               12.80q
  6 Bridgette, Caelen            4A_Martensville          12.97
  7 Collins, Brody               4A_Martensville          13.26
  8 Kielo, Sam                   3A_Delisle               13.27
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Blouin, Eric                 2A_Hanley                11.85Q
  2 Loy, Larson                  3A_Clavet                12.28q
  3 Berg, Noah                   2A_Hague                 12.50q
  4 Schmidt, Rob                 3A_Waldheim              13.00
  5 Ross, Devlyn                 1A_Allan                 13.15
  6 Schiebelbein, Cole           5A_Warman                13.35
  7 Jamieson, Reis               4A_Martensville          13.38
  8 Shields, Tyce                1A_Perdue                13.58

Event 62  Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Mix, Ty                      1A_Blaine Lake           11.35Q  1
  2 Blouin, Eric                 2A_Hanley                11.85Q  2
  3 Loy, Larson                  3A_Clavet                12.28q  2
  4 Malmgren, Adam               2A_Hague                 12.40q  1
  5 Berg, Noah                   2A_Hague                 12.50q  2
  6 Wiens, Dom                   3A_Dalmeny               12.52q  1
  7 Farfan, Justin               3A_Dalmeny               12.71q  1
  8 Lee, Ben                     3A_Delisle               12.80q  1
  9 Bridgette, Caelen            4A_Martensville          12.97   1
 10 Schmidt, Rob                 3A_Waldheim              13.00   2
 11 Ross, Devlyn                 1A_Allan                 13.15   2
 12 Collins, Brody               4A_Martensville          13.26   1
 13 Kielo, Sam                   3A_Delisle               13.27   1
 14 Schiebelbein, Cole           5A_Warman                13.35   2
 15 Jamieson, Reis               4A_Martensville          13.38   2
 16 Shields, Tyce                1A_Perdue                13.58   2


